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Question No: 212

NBN Co Limited
Hansard Ref: Written, 14/03/2017

Topic: Technology Choice – QON 140
Senator Urquhart, Anne asked:
1. With reference to the response to Question on Notice No 140 from Supplementary Senate

Estimates 2016, you gave the Committee the number of premises in each state that had taken up the Technology Choice option – a total of 15. Please provide the Committee with the list of suburbs or towns in which these 15 Technology Choice customers are located?

2. With reference to the response to Question on Notice No 140 from Supplementary Senate Estimates, you gave the Committee the average revenue per premise for Technology Choice.
What is the highest revenue to NBN from a single premises under this program?

Answer:
1. NSW: Armidale, Picton, Boambee

VIC: Bacchus Marsh
QLD: Beaconsfield, Bundaberg , Bundaberg North
WA: Dayton, Pinjarra, Meru
SA: North Brighton
TAS: Deloraine

2. The highest revenue paid to nbn is $157,126 to move a complex facility from fixed wireless to FTTP.

